Datasheet
EnJOY MAX Wireless®
ZBF-V100cc3B
5G Cellular Adhesive FPC antenna
The Joymax ZBF-V100cc3B series antenna is an adhesive-
mount, flexible print circuit (FPC) board dipole antenna
designed for use in 5G New Radio FR1, LTE, and Cellular
IoT (LTE-M, NB-IoT) applications with broad bandwidth

● Internet of Things (IoT) devices
● Gateways
Ordering Information
Available from Joymax Inc. and select distributors and representatives.
Part Number Connector Cable Length Cable Diameter
ZBF-V100MP3B-W006 U.FL-Type / MHF1 Plug 60 mm 1.13 mm
ZBF-V100MP3B-W012 U.FL-Type / MHF1 Plug 120 mm 1.13 mm
ZBF-V100MP3B-W018 U.FL-Type / MHF1 Plug 180 mm 1.13 mm
ZBF-V100MF3B-W006 MHF4 Plug 60 mm 1.13 mm
ZBF-V100MF3B-W012 MHF4 Plug 120 mm 1.13 mm
ZBF-V100MF3B-W018 MHF4 Plug 180 mm 1.13 mm
EnJOY MAX Wireless®
Datasheet
2
Figure 1. Antenna Packaging